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10.

11.
12.

Position Other Positions Held
Dir.,Purchasing & Warehse

Sr. Warehouse Worker

Warehouse Supervisor

Buyer

Warehouse Worker

Buyer

Assistant Buyer

Custodian, Floor
Maintenance Worker,
Groundskeeper

Warehouse Worker

Buyer

Int. Clerical Assistant
Clerical Assistant

Warehouse Worker

Warehouse Worker

Warehouse Worker, Sr.

K-12 Education Entity

Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified
Downey Unified

Department

Purchasing And Warehouse
Purchasing And Warehouse
Purchasing And Warehouse
Purchasing And Warehouse
Purchasing And Warehouse
Purchasing And Warehouse
Purchasing And Warehouse

Purchasing And Warehouse

Purchasing And Warehouse

Purchasing And Warehouse

Purchasing And Warehouse

Purchasing And Warehouse

Total Wages
$155,769
$83,161
$76,967
$70,833
$67,943
$63,010
$62,635
$61,732

$61,147

$55,110

$36,408
$13,810



