	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Dir.,Purchasing & Warehse		Downey Unified	Purchasing And Warehouse	\$155,769
2.	Sr. Warehouse Worker		Downey Unified	Purchasing And Warehouse	\$83,161
3.	Warehouse Supervisor		Downey Unified	Purchasing And Warehouse	\$76,967
4.	Buyer		Downey Unified	Purchasing And Warehouse	\$70,833
5.	Warehouse Worker		Downey Unified	Purchasing And Warehouse	\$67,943
6.	Buyer		Downey Unified	Purchasing And Warehouse	\$63,010
7.	Assistant Buyer		Downey Unified	Purchasing And Warehouse	\$62,635
8.	Warehouse Worker	Custodian, Floor Maintenance Worker, Groundskeeper	Downey Unified	Purchasing And Warehouse	\$61,732
9.	Buyer		Downey Unified	Purchasing And Warehouse	\$61,147
10.	Int. Clerical Assistant	Warehouse Worker, Sr. Clerical Assistant	Downey Unified	Purchasing And Warehouse	\$55,110
11.	Warehouse Worker		Downey Unified	Purchasing And Warehouse	\$36,408
12.	Warehouse Worker		Downey Unified	Purchasing And Warehouse	\$13,810